
UEE22020 - Pre-Apprenticeship

Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

CPCCWHS1001 6 -$            -$            13.80$           13.80$       13.80$        
UEECD0007 18 -$            -$            11.80$           11.80$       11.80$        
UEECD0038 54 -$            -$            22.40$           22.40$       22.40$        
UEECD0046 36 -$            -$            42.00$           42.00$       42.00$        
UEECD0052 36 -$            -$            20.50$           20.50$       20.50$        
UEECD0009 36 -$            -$            15.05$           15.05$       15.05$        
UEECD0021 18 -$            -$            16.25$           16.25$       16.25$        
UEERE0021 36 -$            -$            6.90$             6.90$         6.90$          
UEECD0019 36 -$            -$            129.95$         129.95$     129.95$      
UEECD0020 18 -$            -$            29.15$           29.15$       29.15$        
UEEAS0004 18 -$            -$            22.70$           22.70$       22.70$        
UEECD0034 36 -$            -$            10.80$           10.80$       10.80$        
UEERL0001 18 -$            -$            21.40$           21.40$       21.40$        
AW866 0 -$            -$            -$               -$           -$            
AW867 0 -$            -$            -$               -$           -$            
AW868 0 -$            -$            -$               -$           -$            
AW869 0 -$            -$            -$               -$           -$            

UEE30820 - Apprenticeship

Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

UEECO0023 54 87.48$        25.92$        7.30$             94.78$       33.22$        
UEECD0007 18 29.16$        8.64$          11.80$           40.96$       20.44$        
HLTAID009 4 6.48$          1.92$          25.60$           32.08$       27.52$        
UETDRRF004 18 -$            -$            -$               -$           -$            
UEECD0046 36 58.32$        17.28$        42.00$           100.32$     59.28$        
UEECD0044 36 58.32$        17.28$        42.15$           100.47$     59.43$        
UEECD0051 36 58.32$        17.28$        35.85$           94.17$       53.13$        
UEECD0019 36 58.32$        17.28$        129.95$         188.27$     147.23$      
UEECD0020 18 29.16$        8.64$          29.15$           58.31$       37.79$        
UEEEL0023 36 58.32$        17.28$        205.30$         263.62$     222.58$      
UEEEL0021 27 43.74$        12.96$        24.80$           68.54$       37.76$        
UEEEL0019 27 43.74$        12.96$        14.50$           58.24$       27.46$        
UEERE0001 18 29.16$        8.64$          5.90$             35.06$       14.54$        
UEEEL0020 72 116.64$      34.56$        144.60$         261.24$     179.16$      
UEEEL0024 45 72.90$        21.60$        72.85$           145.75$     94.45$        
UEEEL0025 27 43.74$        12.96$        47.50$           91.24$       60.46$        
UEEEL0008 18 29.16$        8.64$          54.50$           83.66$       63.14$        
UEEEL0009 18 29.16$        8.64$          101.00$         130.16$     109.64$      
UEEEL0010 18 29.16$        8.64$          140.80$         169.96$     149.44$      
UEECD0016 18 29.16$        8.64$          6.35$             35.51$       14.99$        
UEEEL0003 36 58.32$        17.28$        239.75$         298.07$     257.03$      
UEEEL0047 18 29.16$        8.64$          23.35$           52.51$       31.99$        
UEEEL0014 54 87.48$        25.92$        44.45$           131.93$     70.37$        
UEEEL0018 54 87.48$        25.92$        11.25$           98.73$       37.17$        
UEEEL0005 72 116.64$      34.56$        156.30$         272.94$     190.86$      
UEEEL0012 36 58.32$        17.28$        388.70$         447.02$     405.98$      
UEEEL0039 54 87.48$        25.92$        188.55$         276.03$     214.47$      

Publicly Funded Fees - 2025

UEE30820 Apprenticeship Electives - 



Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

UEEDV0005 72 116.64$      34.56$        103.35$         219.99$     137.91$      
UEEDV0008 36 58.32$        17.28$        102.35$         160.67$     119.63$      

Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

UEEIC0013 54 87.48$        25.92$        27.40$           114.88$     53.32$        
UEEIC0015 54 87.48$        25.92$        27.40$           114.88$     53.32$        

UEE33020 - Apprenticeship

Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

UEECO0023 54 175.50$      52.38$        7.30$             182.80$     59.68$        
UEECD0007 18 58.50$        17.46$        11.80$           70.30$       29.26$        
HLTAID009 4 13.00$        3.88$          25.60$           38.60$       29.48$        
UEECD0046 36 117.00$      34.92$        42.00$           159.00$     76.92$        
UEECD0044 36 117.00$      34.92$        42.15$           159.15$     77.07$        
UEECD0051 36 117.00$      34.92$        35.85$           152.85$     70.77$        
UEECD0019 36 117.00$      34.92$        129.95$         246.95$     164.87$      
UEECD0020 18 58.50$        17.46$        29.15$           87.65$       46.61$        
UEEEL0023 36 117.00$      34.92$        205.30$         322.30$     240.22$      
UEEEL0021 27 87.75$        26.19$        24.80$           112.55$     50.99$        
UEEEL0019 27 87.75$        26.19$        14.50$           102.25$     40.69$        
UEERE0001 18 58.50$        17.46$        5.90$             64.40$       23.36$        
UEEEL0020 72 234.00$      69.84$        144.60$         378.60$     214.44$      
UEEEL0024 45 146.25$      43.65$        72.85$           219.10$     116.50$      
UEEEL0025 27 87.75$        26.19$        47.50$           135.25$     73.69$        
UEECD0016 18 58.50$        17.46$        6.35$             64.85$       23.81$        
UEEEL0003 36 117.00$      34.92$        239.75$         356.75$     274.67$      
UEEEL0014 54 175.50$      52.38$        44.45$           219.95$     96.83$        
UEEEL0047 18 58.50$        17.46$        23.35$           81.85$       40.81$        
UEEEL0005 72 234.00$      69.84$        156.30$         390.30$     226.14$      
UEEEL0028 36 117.00$      34.92$        71.95$           188.95$     106.87$      

Unit of Competency
Nominal 
Hours

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee  

(No 
concession) 

 Maximum 
Tuition Fee 

(concession) 
Resource fee

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource) No 

concession 

 Total fees 

(Tuition & 

Resource)  

concession 

UEEDV0005 72 234.00$      69.84$        103.35$         337.35$     173.19$      
UEEDV0008 36 117.00$      34.92$        102.35$         219.35$     137.27$      
UEEIC0013 54 175.50$      52.38$        27.40$           202.90$     79.78$        
UEEIC0015 54 175.50$      52.38$        27.40$           202.90$     79.78$        
UEEEL0008 18 58.50$        17.46$        54.50$           113.00$     71.96$        

The maximum course fee for concession students and youth undertaking a targeted fee relief course in 2025 is $400.00

For secondary school-aged persons not enrolled at school, or secondary school-ages persons in their final year of school 
who will not, after the completion of that year be enrolled at a secondary school, the maximum course fee chargeable in 
2025 is $420.00

UEE30820 Apprenticeship Electives - Programmable 

UEE33020 - Apprenticeship Electives

Course Fees are a combination of Tuition Fees, Resource Fees and Discretionary Fee. A Discretionary Fee is applied to 
cover goods and services that are not essential to the course such as:
- Parking
- Wi-Fi
- CET online student resource library

The maximum course fee for non-concession students undertaking a targeted fee relief course in 2025 is $1,200.00


